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Features

1/2" x 6" Speed Feed Wood Bit

48-13-0048

What's Included

(1) 1/2" x 6" Speed Feed Wood Bit (48-13-0048)

» Up to 10 Times Faster Drilling vs. Flat Boring Bits

 Coated Flutes for Fast Chip Removal

» Double Wing Spurs for Clean Hole Cutting
» 1/4" Power Groove Shank Fits All 1/4" Extensions

Overview

Model Options

Item/Cat #
48-13-0048

48-13-0058
48-13-0068
48-13-0078
48-13-0088
48-13-0108
48-13-5500
48-13-5520
48-13-5540

Style

Speed Feed
Speed Feed
Speed Feed
Speed Feed
Speed Feed
Speed Feed
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger

Diameter
1/2"

5/8"
3/4"
7/8"
1"
1-1/4"
3/8"
7/16"
1/2"

Specifications

Shank 1/4" Hex

Type Wood Boring Bits
Diameter 1/2"

Length 6-1/2"

Style Speed Feed

Flute Length 3"

Length Shank

6-1/2" 1/4" Hex FIND RETAILERS
6-1/2" 1/4™ Hex FIND RETAILERS
6-1/2" 1/4" Hex FIND RETAILERS
6-1/2" 1/4" Hex FIND RETAILERS
6-1/2" 1/4" Hex FIND RETAILERS
6-1/2" 1/4" Hex FIND RETAILERS
18" 5/16" Hex FIND RETAILERS
18" 5/16" Hex FIND RETAILERS
18" 5/16" Hex FIND RETAILERS
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Item/Cat #
48-13-5560

48-13-5620
48-13-5680
48-13-5750
48-13-5810
48-13-5870
48-13-5930
48-13-6000
48-13-6010
48-13-6120
48-13-6250
48-13-6370
48-13-6500
48-13-0373
48-13-0503
48-13-0623
48-13-0683
48-13-0753
48-13-0813
48-13-0873
48-13-0933
48-13-1003
48-13-1063
48-13-1123
48-13-1253
48-13-1373
48-13-1503
48-13-0700
48-13-0725
48-13-0750
48-13-0870
48-13-1000

Style

Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Ship Auger
Spur Auger
Spur Auger
Spur Auger
Spur Auger
Spur Auger

Diameter
9/16"

5/8"
11/16"
3/4"
13/16"
7/8"
15/16"
1"
1-1/16"
1-1/8"
1-1/4"
1-3/8"
1-1/2"
3/8"
1/2"
5/8"
11/16"
3/4"
13/16"
7/8"
15/16"
1"
1-1/16"
1-1/8"
1-1/4"
1-3/8"
1-1/2"
172"
5/8"
3/4"
7/8"
1"

Length
18"

18"
18"
18"
18"
18"
18"
18"
18"
18"
18"
18"
18"
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6-1/2"
6-1/2"
6-1/2"
6-1/2"
6-1/2"
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Shank
7/16" Hex

7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
5/16" Hex
5/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
7/16" Hex
5/16"

7/16"

7/16"

7/16"

7/16"

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS

FIND RETAILERS
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Item/Cat #
48-13-1120
48-13-1250
48-13-1370
48-13-1500

Style

Spur Auger
Spur Auger
Spur Auger
Spur Auger

Diameter
1-1/8"
1-1/4"
1-3/8"
1-1/2"

Length
6-1/2"
6-1/2"
6-1/2"
6-1/2"

Shank

7/16" FIND RETAILERS
7/16" FIND RETAILERS
7/16" FIND RETAILERS
7/16" FIND RETAILERS
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